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10/1/2022 Saturday 37,330 1,536 1,465 213 292 7 843 304 235 3,070 80 13 5 27 45,393 

10/2/2022 Sunday 42,578 1,135 1,088 202 280 14 620 279 213 2,268 38 5 15 19 48,735 

10/3/2022 Monday 28,251 2,232 3,020 166 276 14 1,560 412 508 6,183 111 18 20 63 42,771 

10/4/2022 Tuesday 23,880 2,479 3,248 143 286 16 1,618 443 568 7,072 192 21 17 38 39,983 

10/5/2022 Wednesday 26,602 2,555 3,251 175 356 24 1,553 461 607 6,983 163 21 16 82 42,767 

10/6/2022 Thursday 32,344 2,574 3,226 251 464 15 1,826 464 618 6,709 181 23 22 73 48,717 

10/7/2022 Friday 49,670 2,316 2,939 318 472 15 1,801 526 564 6,280 167 25 14 66 65,107 

10/8/2022 Saturday 50,860 1,644 1,479 274 371 11 940 315 279 3,369 72 16 2 31 59,632 

10/9/2022 Sunday 50,652 1,333 1,071 278 319 12 652 294 232 2,309 31 8 1 17 57,192 

10/10/2022 Monday 36,957 2,218 2,739 225 323 9 1,483 490 442 5,906 111 19 6 61 50,928 

10/11/2022 Tuesday 28,437 2,581 3,296 201 315 20 1,626 542 571 7,024 204 32 25 77 44,874 

10/12/2022 Wednesday 27,801 2,629 3,274 207 370 17 1,724 466 574 7,210 212 27 20 88 44,531 

10/13/2022 Thursday 30,203 2,459 3,215 176 383 12 1,723 499 593 6,936 178 31 24 74 46,432 

10/14/2022 Friday 45,439 2,259 2,935 261 385 13 1,754 509 559 6,329 169 13 12 65 60,637 

10/15/2022 Saturday 46,218 1,706 1,491 284 366 7 917 337 273 3,347 86 16 2 19 55,050 

10/16/2022 Sunday 52,469 1,385 1,121 268 362 10 663 277 234 2,280 38 8 - 16 59,115 

10/17/2022 Monday 30,555 2,302 3,029 167 265 12 1,480 456 484 6,187 121 23 20 58 45,101 

10/18/2022 Tuesday 25,773 2,535 3,264 175 287 20 1,629 481 539 6,936 202 21 22 50 41,884 

10/19/2022 Wednesday 26,563 2,648 3,268 159 295 16 1,653 488 541 6,887 183 25 24 67 42,750 

10/20/2022 Thursday 31,257 2,508 3,288 198 348 21 1,720 472 603 6,722 177 27 24 48 47,365 

10/21/2022 Friday 36,972 2,267 2,919 191 359 7 1,525 482 502 5,869 143 20 9 76 51,265 

10/22/2022 Saturday 44,543 1,678 1,493 281 351 7 824 355 245 3,275 89 10 2 18 53,153 

10/23/2022 Sunday 48,673 1,320 1,121 198 327 8 590 283 222 2,177 43 6 1 9 54,969 

10/24/2022 Monday 28,603 2,277 3,012 159 299 13 1,459 430 507 6,057 125 19 23 57 42,983 

10/25/2022 Tuesday 25,256 2,486 3,221 139 286 16 1,661 446 552 7,084 206 35 14 64 41,402 

10/26/2022 Wednesday 25,253 2,594 3,309 177 310 16 1,668 487 529 6,919 191 28 26 47 41,507 

10/27/2022 Thursday 30,153 2,521 3,258 181 379 19 1,762 504 535 6,733 193 21 23 71 46,282 

10/28/2022 Friday 39,217 2,246 2,970 222 361 19 1,672 499 572 6,425 167 25 14 67 54,409 

10/29/2022 Saturday 40,290 1,621 1,474 245 343 9 829 341 284 3,188 84 10 1 32 48,719 

10/30/2022 Sunday 44,449 1,300 1,124 228 309 9 622 276 230 2,300 39 10 - 18 50,896 

10/31/2022 Monday 25,247 2,166 2,983 157 251 10 1,538 484 491 6,225 114 23 21 63 39,710 

October 2022 TOTAL 1,112,495 65,510 78,591 6,519 10,390 418 41,935 13,102 13,906 166,259 4,110 599 425 1,561 1,514,259 

October 2021 TOTAL 1,143,568 74,155 79,099 7,022 10,960 371 44,407 13,878 15,196 168,418 4,569 665 342 1,860 1,562,650 

10/1/2021 10/31/2021 (31,073) (8,645) (508) (503) (570) 47 (2,472) (776) (1,290) (2,159) (459) (66) 83 (299) (48,391) 

10/1/2022 10/31/2022 -2.7% -11.7% -0.6% -7.2% -5.2% 12.7% -5.6% -5.6% -8.5% -1.3% -10.0% -9.9% 24.3% -16.1% -3.1%
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